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POWER AND DRIVETRAIN

Engine Type
Displacement
Max Power
Max Torque
Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

DIMENSIONS

LxWxH

Wheel Base

Seat Height

Ground Clearance

Curb Weight

Towing Capacity

Rack Capacity (Front/Rear)

FEATURES

Braking

Suspension
Shocks
Wheels

Additional Features

Colors

(C FoRcE 600 Touring ®cFmoTo

$6,599

MSRP

Single cylinder, liguid cooled, 4-stroke, SOHC, 4-valve

580 cc

40 HP @ 6750 RPM

36 ft. Ibs. @ 5250 RPM @
Bosch® EFI

CVTech® Automatic P/R/N/H/L

2WD/4WD/Front differential lock

88.9" x 46.4" x 53.1"
58.2"

54

10.6"

915 Ibs.

1000 Ibs.

100/75 lbs.

Front/Rear: Hydraulic disc

Front: Double A-arm independent

Rear: Double A-arm independent

Spring pre-load adjustable, oil damped

12" Cast aluminum alloy

Electronic power steering, 3000 |b. winch, digital gauge,
USB port, engine braking, 2" receiver and hitch, horn
Orange, Royal Blue, Titanium Grey, True Timber Camo
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