FORCE® 600 Touring ©CFMOTO



\$6,599

\$6,949

POWER AND DRIVETRAIN

Engine Type	Single cylinder, liquid cooled, 4-stroke, SOHC, 4-valve
Displacement	580 cc
Max Power	40 HP @ 6750 RPM
Max Torque	36 ft. lbs. @ 5250 RPM
Fuel System	Bosch® EFI
Transmission	CVTech® Automatic P/R/N/H/L
Drive	2WD/4WD/Front differential lock

DIMENSIONS

L×W×H	88.9" x 46.4" x 53.1"
Wheel Base	58.2"
Seat Height	35"
Ground Clearance	10.6"
Curb Weight	915 lbs.
Towing Capacity	1000 lbs.
Rack Capacity (Front/Rear)	100/75 lbs.

FEATURES

D. 11	E 1/D 11 1 1: 1:
Braking	Front/Rear: Hydraulic disc
Suspension	Front: Double A-arm independent
	Rear: Double A-arm independent
Shocks	Spring pre-load adjustable, oil damped
Wheels	12" Cast aluminum alloy
Additional Features	Electronic power steering, 3000 lb. winch, digital gauge,
	USB port, engine braking, 2" receiver and hitch, horn
Colors	Orange, Royal Blue, Titanium Grey, True Timber Camo

Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2019 Zhejiang CFMOTO Power Co., Ltd.